

VOLUNTEER OF THE YEAR NOMINATION FORM

I nominate the following Vol	nteer: (*open to any Vauxhall & District Volunteer)
Volunteer Name	
Contact Name/Title	
Phone	Email
of selfless commitment to in volunteer incorporates value	: Awarded to the Vauxhall & District Volunteer that best amplifies an ethic lovation, dedication and commitment to the Vauxhall & District. This and stands out for his/her overall leadership and contributions during the Vauxhall & District. They should be a model for other volunteers to
- Volunteer must not have re	ceived this award in the past five years
- Volunteer must be an Albe	ta resident.
- Volunteer must be local to	he Vauxhall & District area.
- Volunteer is not required t	be a Vauxhall Ag Society member to be eligible.
I'd like to nominate this v	lunteer because: (100 words or less)
Nominated by:	
Name	Phone
Name of Contact	Email:



Forward this completed form to the Vauxhall Ag Society email: vauxhallag@gmail.com Phone or Text: 403-894-0923 or mail to, Vauxhall Ag Society Box 690 Vauxhall, AB TOK 2KO.

For additional information, contact the Chamber office at 403-894-0923

Deadline for nominations is: November 1st, 2022